
100m Women
Record Result Name Team Vanue Date
NR 11.45

Q = Qualified by place , q = Qualified by time

G = Gold , S = Silver , B = Bronze

Summary Result

Rank ID Athlete Team Time React
1 0746 ZAIDATUL HUSNIAH BINTI ZULKIFLI ATM 11.65 +0.2
2 0679 NUR AFRINA BATRISYIA BINTI MOHA SELANGOR 11.92 +0.1
3 0741 NUR AISHAH ROFINA ALING SABAH 12.29 +0.2
4 0702 IZZATUL MUSFIRAH BINTI AHMAD KA TERENGGANU 12.30 +0.2
5 0700 AZREEN NABILA BINTI ALIAS TERENGGANU 12.41 +0.1
6 0739 THERESIA ANASTASIUS SABAH 12.46 +0.1
7 0701 NURUL WARDATUL HUWAIDA BINTI MO TERENGGANU 12.50 +0.1
8 0769 NABILA NATASHA BINTI AZISYAN JOHOR 12.68 +0.1
9 0602 FATIN ILYANA BINTI MAT NAYAN MASUM 12.81 +0.0
10 0772 MAIZURAH BT. SAFREE JOHOR 12.86 +0.1
11 0776 MIS`EZATUL SHAFIEQA BINTI SAPAW JOHOR 12.91 +0.0
12 0790 NUR ZALIFAH NATASHA BINTI A.HAL JOHOR 13.04 +0.2
13 0755 NOR ANIS MAISARAH BINTI MOHD NO KELANTAN 13.05 +0.1
14 0664 DANEA HUMAIRAAH BT SARYMAN SUFR SARAWAK 13.12 +0.0
15 0630 SHARIFAH AMEESYA SABRINA BT SYE PAHANG 13.22 +0.2
15 0693 LIM MEI YIN SELANGOR 13.22 +0.1
17 0663 DAYANG RIFA NISRINA BINTI ABANG SARAWAK 13.23 +0.1
18 0601 ERISSCA PETER MASUM 13.36 +0.2
19 0713 NURUL AINA BT MUHAMMAD KAMIZAN WIL. PERSEKUTUAN 13.47 +0.0
20 0629 EVENYIE ESTHER BT EDWARD PAHANG 13.51 +0.2
21 0617 NUR SYAMSINA NAJWA BINTI RAZALI MELAKA 13.54 +0.0
22 0610 NURUL ISMA BT OSMAN RANI MELAKA 13.98 +0.1
23 0636 NURUL RABIATUL ADAWIYAH BINTI M PAHANG 14.08 +0.1

DNS 0622 DINIE NUR WAZIEN BINTI KAMARUL PAHANG DNS +0.0
DNS 0724 AZREEN NABILA BINTI ALIAS MSN DNS +0.1
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Result by Heat

Heat 1 of 4 Wind : +0.1
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0679 NUR AFRINA BATRISYIA BINTI MOHA SELANGOR 11.92
2 0700 AZREEN NABILA BINTI ALIAS TERENGGANU 12.41
3 0772 MAIZURAH BT. SAFREE JOHOR 12.86
4 0663 DAYANG RIFA NISRINA BINTI ABANG SARAWAK 13.23
5 0610 NURUL ISMA BT OSMAN RANI MELAKA 13.98
DNS 0724 AZREEN NABILA BINTI ALIAS MSN -

Heat 2 of 4 Wind : +0.0
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0602 FATIN ILYANA BINTI MAT NAYAN MASUM 12.81
2 0776 MIS`EZATUL SHAFIEQA BINTI SAPAW JOHOR 12.91
3 0664 DANEA HUMAIRAAH BT SARYMAN SUFR SARAWAK 13.12
4 0713 NURUL AINA BT MUHAMMAD KAMIZAN WIL. PERSEKUTUAN 13.47
5 0617 NUR SYAMSINA NAJWA BINTI RAZALI MELAKA 13.54
DNS 0622 DINIE NUR WAZIEN BINTI KAMARUL PAHANG -

Heat 3 of 4 Wind : +0.1
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0739 THERESIA ANASTASIUS SABAH 12.46
2 0701 NURUL WARDATUL HUWAIDA BINTI MO TERENGGANU 12.50
3 0769 NABILA NATASHA BINTI AZISYAN JOHOR 12.68
4 0755 NOR ANIS MAISARAH BINTI MOHD NO KELANTAN 13.05
5 0693 LIM MEI YIN SELANGOR 13.22
6 0636 NURUL RABIATUL ADAWIYAH BINTI M PAHANG 14.08

Heat 4 of 4 Wind : +0.2
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0746 ZAIDATUL HUSNIAH BINTI ZULKIFLI ATM 11.65
2 0741 NUR AISHAH ROFINA ALING SABAH 12.29
3 0702 IZZATUL MUSFIRAH BINTI AHMAD KA TERENGGANU 12.30
4 0790 NUR ZALIFAH NATASHA BINTI A.HAL JOHOR 13.04
5 0630 SHARIFAH AMEESYA SABRINA BT SYE PAHANG 13.22
6 0601 ERISSCA PETER MASUM 13.36
7 0629 EVENYIE ESTHER BT EDWARD PAHANG 13.51


